GRIDDLE PLATE - Highly polished 1" (25 mm) thick steel plate holds temperature and has a quick recovery.
- Full 24" (610 mm) plate depth for more cooking surface and high production yields.
- High splash guard sides with a 4" (102 mm) rear splash guard for easy clean-ups.
- Surface is ideal for a large range of menu items.
- Optional chrome and grooved griddle top are available as an option.
EXTERIOR - Stainless steel front, sides, splash guard, and ledge.
- Stainless steel ledge is one piece rolled for cleaning convenience.

-  Stainless steel equipment stands
-  6" (152 mm) casters for equipment stands
-  7" (178 mm) deep, stainless steel front landing ledge
-  9" (229 mm) deep, stainless steel front landing ledge
-  Chrome griddle top, (add CG to model number)
-  Grooved griddle top, (add GG to model number)
-  Extra grease can
For use only on non-combustible surfaces. Provide
0" clearance from non-combustible surfaces and
6" (152 mm) from combustible surfaces.
MANIFOLD PRESSURE MANIFOLD
NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS SIZE
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19 mm)
NUMBER OF GAS OUTPUT SHIP WEIGHT
MODEL WIDTH BURNERS BTU (KW)         (KG)   LBS
ISAE-24 24" (610 mm) 2 48,000 (14) (140) 310
ISAE-36 36" (914 mm)   3 72,000 (21)  (199) 440
ISAE-48 48" (1219 mm)   4 96,000 (28)  (265) 585
ISAE-60 60" (1524 mm) 5 120,000 (35)  (333) 735
ISAE-72 72" (1829 mm) 6 144,000 (42)  (400) 885
GRIDDLE PLATE CRATED
MODEL DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
ISAE-24,
ISCE-24

62-1/2" w x 36" d x 16-1/2" h
(1588 x 914 x 419 mm)
ISAE-72,
ISCE-72
72" w x 24" d
(1829 x 610 mm)
72" w x 32-3/8" d x 18" h
(1829 x 822 x 457 mm)
74-1/2" w x 36" d x 16-1/2" h
(1893 x 914 x 419 mm)
SNAP ACTION GRIDDLES
Imperial reserves the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice and without any obligation for past or future equipment purchases.  Visit www.imperialrange.com for specification updates.
Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents.
NUMBER OF GAS OUTPUT SHIP WEIGHT
MODEL WIDTH BURNERS BTU (KW)         (KG)   LBS
ISCE-24 24" (610 mm) 2 48,000 (14) (140) 310
ISCE-36 36" (914 mm)   3 72,000 (21)  (199) 440
ISCE-48 48" (1219 mm)   4 96,000 28)  (265) 585
ISCE-60 60" (1524 mm) 5 120,000 (35)  (333) 735
ISCE-72 72" (1829 mm) 6 144,000 (42)  (400) 885
SNAP ACTION GRIDDLES with SOLID STATE THERMOSTATS
Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents.
6ft. (1829 mm) power cord with 3 prong plug provided
ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENT